



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.7877 of 2023

Purna Chandra Ghasi

....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. S. Palit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Mohanty, Adv.

-versus-

***The Management of Steel
Authority of India
Ltd, (SAIL), Rourkela Steel
Plant, Rourkela***

....

Opp. Parties

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. D.P. Nanda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.P. Panda, Adv.

CORAM:

**JUSTICE KRISHNA SHRIPAD DIXIT
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

**ORDER
16.03.2026**

**Order No.
07.**

Call this matter next week along with WP(C) No.4781 of
2023.

***(Krishna Shripad Dixit)*
*Judge***

***(Chittaranjan Dash)*
*Judge***

Prasant