



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.7877 of 2023

Purna Chandra Ghasi

....

Petitioner

Mr. Subir Kumar Palit, Sr.Advocate

Mr. Debaraj Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

***The Management of Steel
Authority of India Ltd., (SAIL),
Rourkela and Others***

....

Opp. Parties

Mr. Durga Prasad Nanda, Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE KRISHNA S. DIXIT

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

Order No.

ORDER

04.05.2026

08.

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner, call this matter in the 2nd week of July, 2026 along with W.P.(C) No.4781 of 2023.

(Krishna S. Dixit)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge