



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.7877 of 2023

CNR No. ODHCO10196522023

Purna Chandra Ghasi

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. –

Mr. Subir Palit (Sr. Adv.)

-versus-

***The Management of Steel
Authority Of India Ltd.,
Rourkela & Others***

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –

Mr. Durga Prasad Nanda,
(Sr. Adv.)

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE MANASH RANJAN PATHAK

AND

MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

ORDERS

29.07.2026

WPC Nos.7877 & 4781 of 2023

Order No.

- 09.** 1. These matters are taken up through hybrid mode.
2. On consensus of the learned counsel for the parties,
list these matters on 24th August, 2026.

(MANASH RANJAN PATHAK)

Judge

(MURAHARI SRI RAMAN)

Judge

Rati Ranjan